
TROPHEE FRANCOIS GRIEDER 2016-2017

Classement après le cinquième tournoi
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ayTableau 5 à 6

1 Aurélien MAUGIN (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ 9 9 9 27
2 Taylor DUSSAUSSOIS (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 6 9 15
3 José SERRES (ASPTT Reims) _ 2 6 4 2 14
4 Gérard QUENTIN (Romilly Sport 10) 2 4 _ 6 _ 12
5 Lilian AUBRIET (VVV Ste Menehould) 4 6 10
6 Jiong LI (J Eurville-Bienville) 9 _ 9
7 Pauline THIERY (PPC Frignicourt) 2 2 2 2 _ 8
7 Flavien GRANDJACQUOT (ASC Les Mesneux) _ 4 4 _ _ 8
9 Stéphanie GOUTHIER (Romilly Sport 10) _ 2 _ 4 _ 6
9 Tristan HEINE (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ _ _ 6 6

11 Camille KLEIBER (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 _ 2 _ _ 4
11 Sandra HUBERT (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ 2 2 4
11 Thomas AUBRIET (VVV Ste Menehould) 4 _ 4
11 Julien THOMAS (US Fismes) _ _ 4 _ _ 4
11 Hugo CABALLERO (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ _ 4 4
11 Hubert FOY (SC Mesnilois) _ _ _ _ 4 4
17 Candice OLESZKO (TT Grauves) 2 _ _ _ _ 2
17 Julien PIEDALLU (VVV Ste Menehould) _ 2 _ _ _ 2
17 Abdel HAMIDI (US Fismes) _ _ 2 _ _ 2
17 Romain PIERMAY (US Fismes) _ _ 2 _ _ 2
17 Johan BERNADET (Chalons-en Ch TT) _ _ _ 2 _ 2
17 Françoise SILIPHAYBOUNE (Romilly Sport 10) _ _ _ 2 _ 2
17 Davy BRULLEFERT (VVV Ste Menehould) _ _ _ _ 2 2
17 Emilie, ROUSSELOT (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ _ _ 2 2
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ayTableau 5 à 8

1 Sébastien POCQUAT (ASPTT Reims) _ 9 4 9 _ 22
2 Taylor DUSSAUSOIS (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 6 6 2 4 _ 18
2 Blanche SAGUET (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 4 _ 6 2 6 18
4 Maxime BERTHELOT (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 9 _ 4 2 _ 15
5 Sacha CARON (Olympique Rémois TT) 4 _ _ 6 2 12
6 Aurélien MAUGIN (Chalons-en Ch TT) _ _ 9 2 _ 11
7 Lilian BRETON (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ _ 9 9
8 Emmanuel MORDILLAT (Chalons-en Ch TT) 2 2 4
8 Lilian AUBRIET (VVV Ste Menehould) _ 2 _ 2 _ 4
8 Adem ISIK (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 4 4



8 Thierry PAILLE (US Fismes) _ 4 _ _ _ 4
8 Séverine MARE (PPC Epernay) _ _ _ 4 _ 4
8 Benoit POUPART (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ _ 4 4
8 Thibaut KWASIAK (Nogent-en-B TT) _ _ _ _ 4 4

15 Julien BROT (ASPTT Reims) 2 _ 2
15 Romain HATIER (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 2 _ _ _ _ 2
15 Jiong LI (J Eurville-Bienville) 2 _ _ _ _ 2
15 Anthonin COLLIGNON (SC Mesnilois) _ 2 2
15 Gérard FIORENTIN (ASTT Taissy) _ 2 2
15 Amine BOUDELAL (CS Bétheny) _ _ 2 _ _ 2
15 Michael GONTHIER (US Fismes) _ _ 2 _ _ 2
15 Romain PIERMAY (US Fismes) _ _ 2 _ _ 2
15 Jérôme BOULNOIS (SC Mesnilois) _ _ _ _ 2 2
15 Estebane GROSZ (Nogent-en-B TT) _ _ _ _ 2 2
15 Armand PETIT (PPC Bazeilles) _ _ _ _ 2 2
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ayTableau 5 à 10

1 Laurent APOLLONI (CS Bétheny) 6 _ 4 6 4 20
2 Paulin MARTEAUX (ASTT Glaire) 9 6 15
3 Raphael SAGUET (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 4 _ 2 4 4 14
4 Mathis DEMAREZ (PPC Frignicourt) 4 9 13
5 Fabien PHILIPPE (ASPTT Reims) 2 4 2 _ 2 10
6 Nathan BERNA (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ 9 _ _ 9
6 Maxime BERTHELOT (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ _ 9 _ 9
6 Rémi PORTIGLIATTI-P (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ _ _ 9 9
9 Donovan DUBOIS (PPC Epernay) _ 2 2 2 2 8

10 Nicolas AUBERT (ASTT Glaire) _ _ 6 _ _ 6
10 Florian GODON (ASTT Taissy) _ _ _ _ 6 6
12 Flavien SIMON (PPC Frignicourt) 2 2 _ _ _ 4
12 Sacha CARON (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 4 _ _ _ 4
12 Quentin DEVY (ASTT Glaire) _ _ 4 _ _ 4
12 Aurélien MAUGIN (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ _ 4 _ 4
16 Mehdi GOUASMI (PPC Tagnon) 2 _ _ _ _ 2
16 Jean-François GUIRAO (ASPP Plivot) 2 _ 2
16 Julia DESCAMPS (Troyes OS Les Noes) _ 2 2
16 Sébastien POCQUAT (ASPTT Reims) _ 2 _ _ _ 2
16 Jean-François TRIQUENOT (SC Mesnilois) _ _ 2 _ _ 2
16 Félicien MATHIEU-LEPISSIER (SC Mesnilois) _ _ _ 2 _ 2
16 Tony ROBLIN (Romilly Sport 10) _ _ _ 2 _ 2
16 Blanche SAGUET (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ _ 2 _ 2
16 Lilian BRETON (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ _ 2 2
16 Emmanuel MORDILLAT (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ _ _ 2 2
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ayTableau 7 à 12

1 Amaury SOBREIRO (Olympique Rémois TT) 6 _ 6 _ 4 16



2 Nathan BERNA (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 2 9 _ _ 11
3 Nicolas HEY (Willgottheim) _ 6 _ _ 4 10
4 Patrick AUBRIET (VVV Ste Menehould) 9 _ 9
4 Mathis DEMAREZ (PPC Frignicourt) _ 9 _ _ _ 9
4 Florian GODON (ASTT Taissy) _ _ _ 9 _ 9
4 François-Xavier DEFLANDRE (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ _ 9 9
8 Paulin MARTEAUX (ASTT Glaire) _ 4 2 _ _ 6
8 Laurent APOLLONI (CS Bétheny) _ _ _ 4 2 6
8 Félicien MATHIEU-LEPISSIER (SC Mesnilois) _ _ _ 6 _ 6
8 Donovan DUBOIS (PPC Epernay) _ _ _ _ 6 6

12 Olivier LEGROS (PPC Frignicourt) 2 _ 2 _ _ 4
12 Stéphane ECKSTEIN (PPC Epernay) 4 _ _ _ _ 4
12 Joris ROUSSEAUX (ASTT Glaire) 4 _ 4
12 Flavien SIMON (PPC Frignicourt) _ 4 _ _ _ 4
12 Maxime ANDRE (SC Mesnilois) _ _ 4 _ _ 4
12 Alain CATTIER (ASPTT Reims) _ _ 4 _ _ 4
12 Alain HERICHER (CS Bétheny) _ _ _ 4 _ 4
19 Amine BENALLEL (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 2 _ 2
19 Olivier GOSSEREZ (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 2 _ _ _ _ 2
19 Cyril SCHUER (ASPTT Reims) 2 _ 2
19 Xavier GOURCEROL (CS Bétheny) _ 2 _ _ _ 2
19 Aurélien PIERRET (PPC Frignicourt) _ 2 _ _ _ 2
19 Rémi SCHEIDDEGER (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 2 _ _ _ 2
19 Nicolas AUBERT (ASTT Glaire) _ _ 2 _ _ 2
19 Hervé FORGET (US Fismes) _ _ 2 _ _ 2
19 Sacha CARON (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ _ 2 _ 2
19 Taylor DUSSAUSOIS (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ _ 2 _ 2
19 Tony ROBLIN (Romilly Sport 10) _ _ _ 2 _ 2
19 Nicolas RIVA (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ _ 2 _ 2
19 Adem ISIK (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ _ _ 2 2
19 Ludovic MALTHET (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ _ _ 2 2
19 Rémi PORTIGLIATTI-P (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ _ _ 2 2
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ayTableau 9 à 14

1 Lancelot GOFFARD (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ 9 9 4 22
2 Thierry SALOMON (Olympique Rémois TT) 4 2 6 6 2 20
3 Lucas LATOUR (PPC Bazeilles) 9 4 13
3 Nicolas HEY (Wittgolttheim) _ 4 _ _ 9 13
5 Jérôme CARRE CONRAUX (PPC Frignicourt) _ 9 _ 2 _ 11
6 Patrick AUBRIET (VVV Ste Menehould) 2 _ 2 2 _ 6
6 Philippe ROUSSEAUX (ASTT Glaire) 2 _ 4 _ _ 6
6 Paulin MARTEAUX (ASTT Glaire) _ 2 _ 4 _ 6
6 Geoffrey WAGNER (ASPTT Reims) 6 _ _ _ _ 6
6 Marc FRADCOURT (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) _ 6 _ _ _ 6
6 Matthieu PENIN (SC Mesnilois) _ _ _ _ 6 6

12 Valentin BABE (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ 2 2 _ 4
12 Cyril SCHUER (ASPTT Reims) 4 _ _ _ _ 4
12 Frédéric VALLEE (ASPTT Reims) _ _ 4 _ _ 4
12 Allan BADINOS (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ _ 4 _ 4
12 Ludovic MALTHET (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ _ _ 4 4
17 Théo HENRION (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 _ _ _ _ 2
17 Yves MIGAIRE (Romilly Sport 10) 2 _ _ _ _ 2
17 Alexandre LABILLE (ASTT Saint-André) _ 2 2



17 Aurélien PIERRET (PPC Frignicourt) _ 2 _ _ _ 2
17 Olivier ANDREONE (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ 2 _ _ 2
17 Valentin BARTHE (Romilly Sport 10) _ _ 2 _ _ 2
17 Laurent APOLLONI (CS Bétheny) _ _ _ 2 _ 2
17 François-Xavier DEFLANDRE (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ _ 2 2
17 Rémi PORTIGLIATTI-P (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ _ _ 2 2
17 Amaury SOBREIRO (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ _ _ 2 2
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ayTableau 11 à 16

1 Hugo RABEUX (Olympique Rémois TT) 4 4 _ 4 9 21
2 Gaëtan CARRE (J Eurville-Bienville) 9 9 18
3 Lucas LATOUR (PPC Bazeilles) 2 _ _ 9 4 15
4 Olivier ANDREONE (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ 2 6 4 12
5 Valentin BARTHE (Romilly Sport 10) 2 _ 9 _ _ 11
6 Baptiste BARRIER (ASPTT Reims) 2 4 4 _ _ 10
7 Thierry SALOMON (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ 2 2 2 6
7 Stéphane DUBOIS (US Dizy TT) _ _ 4 2 _ 6
7 Filipe DA COSTA (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 6 _ _ _ _ 6
7 Franck DENIS (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 6 _ _ _ 6
7 Matthieu LOSA (J de Sermaize) _ _ 6 _ _ 6
7 Clémence LEGRY (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ _ _ 6 6

13 Olivier BUECHER (Romilly Sport 10) 4 _ _ _ _ 4
13 Louis GRAAS (Charleville-M ATT) _ _ _ 4 _ 4
15 Philippe ROUSSEAUX (ASTT Glaire) 2 _ _ _ _ 2
15 Julien FERNANDEZ (ASPTT Reims) _ 2 _ _ _ 2
15 Alexandre LABILLE (ASTT Saint-André) _ 2 _ _ _ 2
15 Mehdi LAHLOU (PPC Bazeilles) _ 2 _ _ _ 2
15 Cyril SCHUER (ASPTT Reims) _ 2 _ _ _ 2
15 Cédric DEBATY (ASPTT Reims) _ _ 2 _ _ 2
15 Paulin MARTEAUX (ASTT Glaire) _ _ 2 _ _ 2
15 Patrick AUBRIET (VVV Ste Menehould) _ _ _ 2 _ 2
15 Lancelot GOFFARD (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ _ 2 _ 2
15 Matthias ABIS-DAUSSEUR (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ _ 2 2
15 Rémi ADAM (PPC Bazeilles) _ _ _ _ 2 2
15 Frédéric VALLEE (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ _ 2 2
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ayTableau 13 à 19

1 Anthony VALLERY (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ 9 6 4 9 28
2 Hugo POINSIGNON (Olympique Rémois TT) 9 _ _ 9 4 22
3 Olivier CORABOEUF (CS Bétheny) 4 _ _ 2 6 12
4 Maxime MERLE (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 _ 9 _ _ 11
5 Gaëtan CARRE (J Eurville-Bienville) 4 _ 4 _ 2 10
5 Hugo RABEUX (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 6 _ 2 2 10
7 Jean-Baptiste GERARD (Charleville-M ATT) 2 4 _ 2 _ 8
8 Jérôme GOSSELIN (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 2 4 _ _ 6



8 Stéphane DUBOIS (US Dizy TT) _ _ 2 4 _ 6
8 Jérémy CARQUIN (CS Bétheny) 6 _ _ _ _ 6
8 Louis GRAAS (Charleville-M ATT) _ _ _ 6 _ 6

12 Baptiste BARRIER (ASPTT Reims) _ 2 2 _ _ 4
12 Franck DENIS (Olympique Rémois TT ) _ 4 _ _ _ 4
12 Mehdi LAHLOU (PPC Bazeilles) _ _ _ _ 4 4
15 Oliivier BUECHER (Romilly Sport 10) 2 _ _ _ _ 2
15 Mathieu VALETTE (Charleville-M ATT) 2 _ _ _ _ 2
15 Robin COELHO (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 2 _ _ _ 2
15 Julien FERNANDEZ (ASPTT Reims) _ 2 _ _ _ 2
15 Valentin BARTHE (Romilly Sport 10) _ _ 2 _ _ 2
15 Lancelot GOFFARD (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ 2 _ _ 2
15 Emmanuel BARCELO (Bouzy-Ambonnay TT) _ _ _ 2 _ 2
15 Lucas LATOUR (PPC Bazeilles) _ _ _ _ 2 2
15 Clémence LEGRY (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ _ _ 2 2
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ayTableau 15 à 22

1 Anthony VALLERY (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ 4 9 9 9 31
2 Gaëtan CARRE (J Eurville-Bienville) 2 2 2 2 6 14
2 Olivier CORABOEUF (CS Bétheny) 6 2 _ 6 _ 14
4 Jérôme GOSSELIN (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 4 4 _ _ 10
4 Maxime MERLE (Olympique Rémois TT) 4 _ 6 _ _ 10
6 Jérémy CARQUIN (CS Bétheny) 9 _ _ _ _ 9
6 Arnaud CABALLERO (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ 9 _ _ _ 9
8 Stéphane DUBOIS (US Dizy TT) _ _ 4 4 _ 8
9 Jean-Baptiste GERARD (Charleville-M ATT) 2 _ _ 4 _ 6
9 Hugo POINSIGNON (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ _ 2 4 6
9 Franck DENIS (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 6 _ _ _ 6

12 Farouk SALIFOU (Olympique Rémois TT) 4 _ _ _ _ 4
12 Adrien FENAT (PPC Bazeilles) _ _ _ _ 4 4
14 Mathieu VALETTE (Charleville-M ATT) 2 _ _ _ _ 2
14 Robin COELHO (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 2 _ _ _ 2
14 Christophe DO (Troyes OS Les Noes) _ 2 _ _ _ 2
14 Baptiste BARRIER (ASPTT Reims) _ _ 2 _ _ 2
14 Louis GRAAS (Charleville-M ATT) _ _ _ 2 _ 2
14 Hugo RABEUX (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ _ 2 _ 2
14 Lucas LATOUR (PPC Bazeilles) _ _ _ _ 2 2
14 Mehdi LAHLOU (PPC Bazeilles) _ _ _ _ 2 2


